e,
Comite marar. %

D¢ Course d"Origntatum

Juliette BERTIN
5402GE SCAPA NANCY

Course : Jaune

Distance : 2340m (Climbing 85m)

00:26:54
00:03:36
00:02:52
00:11:39
00:01:58
00:00:39

U AW

00:30:30
00:33:22
00:45:01
00:46:59
00:47:38

313m
178m

167m
146m

Regionale MD

Mailly-Champagne 27.6.2021

Comité Marne de CO

11'30"/km
16'06"/km

11'47"/km
4'27"[km

--/17 not classified

Full result on Webres

1. Laura MARTIN 0:37:39
2. Tom LEMERCIER 0:39:55
3. Malou BONHOMME 0:40:10
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